	Option 4 – 2024 – 3 @ each point to Bairnsdale

	Basket Day/Date
	Race Day/Date
	Race Point 

	Friday 14/6/24
	Saturday 15/6/24
	Bombala 

	Friday 21/6/24
	Saturday 22/6/24
	Bombala 

	Friday 28/6/24
	Saturday 29/6/24
	Bombala 

	Friday 5/7/24
	Saturday 6/7/24
	Mallacoota

	Friday 12/7/24
	Saturday 13/7/24
	Mallacoota

	Friday 19/7/24
	Saturday 20/7/24
	Mallacoota

	Friday 26/7/24
	Saturday 27/7/24
	Orbost

	Friday 2/8/24
	Saturday 3/8/24
	Orbost

	Friday 9/8/24
	Saturday 10/8/24
	Orbost

	Thursday 15/8/24
	Saturday 17/8/24
	Bairnsdale (SCF)

	Thursday 22/8/24
	Saturday 24/8/24
	Bairnsdale (SCF)

	Thursday 29/8/24
	Saturday 31/8/24
	Bairnsdale (SCF)

	Thursday 5/9/24
	Saturday 7/9/24
	Yarram(SCF)

	Thursday 12/9/24
	Saturday 14/9/24
	Yarram (SCF)

	Thursday 26/9/24
	Saturday 28/9/24
	Wonthaggi (SCF)

	Monday 7/10/24
	Saturday 12/10/24
	Mildura – Self Funded (SCF)

	TBA
	Saturday 19/10/24
	Yolla, Tasmania – Self Funded (Canberra)



· Short series is Bombala, Mallacoota and Orbost and Bairnsdale. 
· Middle/Long Series is ALL other listed races
· Race Costs to Orbost is $240 for each flier.
· Race Costs from Bairnsdale onwards is to be determined. There will be a SCF basketing fee also. 
